Data sheet

BESS
BEYCEPS lifting tool and assembly tool, Safe working load: 180kg

Order data

Order number 086225 180
GTIN

[tem class 83K

Description

Version:

BEYCEPS one-handed assembly tool
- Lifting force up to 1,800 N/ 180 kg / 400 Ibs

- For gentle and safe lifting (up to 8 mm per pump handle operation), lowering (up to 4
mm per lowering lever operation) and alignment of workpieces with just one hand, with
millimetre precision.

- Ergonomic and safe handling, as the pump handle made of 2-component plastic is
positioned on the top and the two levers for releasing and fine lowering are arranged
separately underneath.

- Closed plastic housing protects the mechanism against dust, dirt and chips and prevents
fingers from getting caught.

- Can be repositioned without tools for clamping.

- Protective caps for the base and lifting plate - included in delivery - prevent damage to
sensitive surfaces.

Technical description

maximum load capacity 180t
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Height

Width

Lifting height

minimum insertion height
Weight

Length

440 mm
110 mm
230 mm
5mm
1.94 kg
260 mm
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